
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM DATES 2024 
 
 

 
 

PRE-TERM EVENTS 
Kindy Orientation | Thu 25 January 2024 

Pre-Kindy Orientation | Mon 29 January 2024 

Pre-Start Year 7s and New Year 8-12 Students   
Tue 30 January 2024 

First Day of Term 1 

Wed 31 January 2024  

Mid-Term Holiday 

Fri 1 March 2024  

Public Holiday 

Mon 4 March  

Last Day of Term 1 

Thu 28 March 2024 

TERM 1 

First Day of Term 2 

Tuesday 16 April 2024 
 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Friday 31 May 2024 
 

Public Holidays 

Thursday 25 April 2024 

Monday 3 June 2024 
 

Last Day of Term 2 

Friday 28 June 2024 

TERM 2 

First Day of Term 3 

Wed 17 July 2024 
 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Fri 16 August 2024 
 

Last Day of Term 3 

Fri 20 September 2024 

TERM 3 

First Day of Term 4 

Tue 8 October 2024 
 

Last Day of Term 4 

Year 12 ACCESS | Fri 11 October 2024 

Year 12 ATAR | Wed 16 October 2024  

Year 11s | Thu 21 November 2024 

Years PK to 10 |  Fri 6 December 2024 

TERM 4 


